WYALI PRIARY SCHOOL AND KWDERS

NVALI PRIMARY SCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN
Links Road - Nyali

P. 0. Box 81050,

Mombasa.

Tel: 041-471120, Fax: 041-475632

¢

Rise & Shine

; The Mombasa Parents Club
J

Our ref: MPC/2023

To All Members
Mombasa Parents Club
P.O Box 81050-80100
Mombasa

Dear Members,

RE:

Your ref: TBA ' : - Date: 16.02.2023

CANDIDATES FOR THE POSITION OF MEMBER OR CHAIRPERSON OF THE
ELECTION BOARD, MOMBASA PARENTS CLUB AS AT 16.02.2023

The above subject refers.

This is to update you that as at 16" February 2023, I have received applications for nomination to the position
of Chairperson or Members of the Election Board from the following interested candidates:

0N O LR W~

9

102
L
12:
13
14.
15.
16.
7.
18.
9

Name

James Ongere

Hassan A. Abdalla
Anne Cherop Mengwa
Shuweikha Said
Ashun Khamis

Victor Kasaga Mudima- .

Selina James Maitha
Ahlam Salim
Robert K. Bii

Dr. Daniel Katama Mwaringa

James Karani Kaiga
Susan Wambui Waweru
Edward Kamadi Madagwa
Carolyne Chemutai

CPA Paul Ngugi Mucho
Saida Mohamed Swalch
Rahma Omar

Aisha Salim

Wahida Mahmud Bana

With regards.
Yours faithfully,

Mombasa parents Club

Cc:

Trustees, Board of Management
Members, Mombasa Parents Club

Membership Number

608/22
A004/95

1073/12
0399/10
85/20
1130/13
1586/16
1334/14

- 189/09
9267/19

Owned by the Mombasa Parents Club



