

NYALI PRIMARY SCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN

P. O. Box 81050, Mombasa.

Tel: 041-471120, Fax: 041-475632

The Mombasa Parents Club

Date: 16.02.2023

Our ref: MPC/2023

To All Members Mombasa Parents Club P.O Box 81050-80100 **Mombasa**

Dear Members,

RE: CANDIDATES FOR THE POSITION OF MEMBER OR CHAIRPERSON OF THE ELECTION BOARD, MOMBASA PARENTS CLUB AS AT 16.02.2023

The above subject refers.

This is to update you that as at 16th February 2023, I have received applications for nomination to the position of Chairperson or Members of the Election Board from the following interested candidates:

	Name	Membership Number
1.	James Ongere	608/22
2.	Hassan A. Abdalla	A004/95
3.	Anne Cherop Mengwa	
4.	Shuweikha Said	1073/12
5.	Ashun Khamis	0399/10
6.	Victor Kasaga Mudima	85/20
7.	Selina James Maitha	1130/13
8.	Ahlam Salim	1586/16
9.	Robert K. Bii	1334/14
10.	Dr. Daniel Katama Mwaringa	
11.	James Karani Kaiga	189/09
12.	Susan Wambui Waweru	2207/19
13.	Edward Kamadi Madagwa	
14.	Carolyne Chemutai	_
15.	CPA Paul Ngugi Muoho	
16.	Saida Mohamed Swaleh	
17.	Rahma Omar	
18.	Aisha Salim	MARY SCHOOL AND
19.	Wahida Mahmud Bana	

With regards.
Yours faithfully,

Paul Munyao Hon Secretary

Mombasa parents Club

Cc: Trustees, Board of Management Members, Mombasa Parents Club